2025 - 2026
Coconut Creek K-8
Academy of Excellence
Before and After School Childcare

Online registration opens for all CCES
students on Monday, July 14, 2025.
You can apply for childcare using the link below.

Before/After School Child Care Application

https://www.browardschools.com/Domain/13438

*** ONCE YOUR APPLICATION IS APPROVED,
ALL PERIOD 1 PAYMENTS ARE DUE IN FULL***
(This includes the $30 registration fee for
ALL STUDENTS. The $5 activity fee for aftercare
students ONLY)

For questions regarding our program please email or for answers
to your questions regarding scholarships please visit the
above website and click on the Scholarship tab.

Visit the school website for additional information:
coconutcreekelem.browardschools.com

Childcare charges are located on the back
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Coconut Creek K-8
Academy of Excellence
Before and After School Childcare Fee List
2025 - 2026

Program Feriod
Frogram Amount
Aftercare Full Fee $210
SBBC & Sibling Fee $200
Before Care Fee $32
Activity Fee $5
Aftercare Only
Registration Fee $30
LAST DAY TO PAY PERIOD START/END DATES DAYS OF
# SERVICE
Friday, August 8, 2025 1 81172025 -94/2025 18
Thursday, September 4, 2025 2 9/5/2025 - 10/1,2025 18
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 3 107372025 - 10/30/2025 18
Thursday, October 30, 2025 4 10/31/2025-12/3/2025 18
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 5 127472025 - 11372026 18
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 6 11472026 - 2/9/2026 18
Monday, February 9, 2026 7 2M10/2026 - 3/6/2026 18
Friday, March 6, 2026 8 3/9/2026 - 4/1372026 18
Monday, April 13, 2026 9 4142026 -5/7/2026 18
Thursday, May 7, 2026 10 5872026 - 6/3/2026 18

Standard program fees are calculated by:
e Aftercare at $3.50 per hour at 3 hours and 20 minutes per day and 5 hours and 20
minutes on Early Release Days. 180 school divided into 10 pay periods.
e Before Care at $3.50 per hour at 30 minutes per day. 180 school divided into 10 pay
periods.

** Aftercare Students includes a Registration ($30) and Activity Fee ($5).

** Before Care Registration includes a Registration Fee ($30) Only.



